
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 0.8 1.3
R ALTON 10.0 11.3
R IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 5.2 16.5
L MARGUERITE 2.9 19.4
R SANTA MARGARITA 4.5 23.9
R ANTONIO 5.5 29.4
R OSO 2.8 32.2
L CABOT 1.6 33.8
R CROWN VALLEY 1.3 35.1
R MOULTON 3.2 38.3
R ALICIA 0.7 39.0
L PASIO DE VALENCIA 1.0 40.0
R LOS ALISOS 1.2 41.2
L MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 4.8 46.0
R IRVINE CTR 4.3 50.3
L HARVARD 2.4 52.7
R MAIN 1.5 54.2
R MACARTHUR 0.1 54.3
L THE SQUARE 54.3

54 MILES ~2100 FT - HILLY

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE            XL8


